WEB
04/2020
Roller diameter from 16 to 40mm CFES
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Eccentric cam follower
Part number
d1
(h7)
D
(h5) C G G1 B B1 B2 B3 C1
Price
each
1 to 5
+0.00
-0.12
Part number
Min. flange Ø
f (mm)
Max. locking
Torque
(Nm)
Basic dynamic
load
C (N)
Basic static
load
C (N)
Max.
admissible
load
(N)
Max. speed
(1)
(rpm)
Øg1
(mm)
g2
(mm)
r
mini.
(mm)
Eccen-
tricity
e
(mm)
C
B3
g1
D
R=500
g2
d1
C1
B2B
B1
G1
G
- Axle mounted eccentric cam follower
- Synthetic rubber joints fitted to external ring
- Assemble using a screwdriver
- Diameter of housing 6 to 18mm, tolerance H7
- Material: carbon steel
.Info..
-  All the followers come with grease nipples: at the end
of the axle on the roller side, on the threaded side,
and on the cylindrical section,
(Except for cam < 10 mm with only one hole on the roller side).
f
(Eccentricity) e
Adjustable backlash
CFES6UUR 11 12,7 3660 3650 1980 - - 0,3 0,25
CFES8UUR 13 6,5 4250 4740 4670 - - 0,3 0,25
CFES10UUR 16 13,8 5430 6890 6890 - - 0,3 0,30
CFES10-1UUR 16 13,8 5430 6890 6890 - - 0,3 0,30
CFES12UUR 21 21,9 7910 9790 9790 4 3 0,6 0,40
CFES12-1UUR 21 21,9 7910 9790 9790 4 3 0,6 0,40
CFES16UUR 26 58,5 12000 18300 18300 4 3 0,6 0,50
CFES18UU 29 86,2 14800 25200 25200 6 3 1,0 0,60
Stock*
CFES6UUR 6 16 11 M6 x 1,00 8 12,2 28,2 16,0 - 0,6 4 36,38 F
CFES8UUR 8 19 11 M8 x 1,25 10 12,2 32,2 20,0 - 0,6 4 37,82 F
CFES10UUR 10 22 12 M10 x 1,25 12 13,2 36,2 23,0 - 0,6 4 41,76 F
CFES10-1UUR 10 26 12 M10 x 1,25 12 13,2 36,2 23,0 - 0,6 4 44,12 F
CFES12UUR 12 30 14 M12 x 1,50 13 15,2 40,2 25,0 6 0,6 - 47,12 F
CFES12-1UUR 12 32 14 M12 x 1,50 13 15,2 40,2 25,0 6 0,6 - 41,70 F
CFES16UUR 16 35 18 M16 x 1,50 17 19,6 52,1 32,5 8 0,8 - 56,70 F
CFES18UU 18 40 20 M18 x 1,50 19 21,6 58,1 36,5 8 0,8 4 67,32 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request
Øg1